
2473 SGJ

2436 SGJ

2525 SGJ

1900 SGJ

2455 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:5

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at  3:40 pm

VINCENT, K LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Closed: 7/9/2024 DISMISSED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

LUNA, F LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

AGUILAR, Y LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

CALDWELL, V GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

ALVAREZ, E ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)


