TRCC Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, August 15, 2024

Judge Case			-		Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2473	SGJ	ALVAREZ, E		ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)
2436	SGJ	CALDWELL, V		GWENDOLYN E HUNT		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)
2525	SGJ	AGUILAR, Y		LAWRENCE HERRERA		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)
1900	SGJ	LUNA, F		LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)
2455	SGJ	VINCENT, K Closed: 7/9/2024 DISMISSED A CONFIRMATION		LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)

Total # Case on Docket:5

Printed: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 at 3:40 pm